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HEAT 3 - W12 G Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 T  EBZBREMN GA3S 2:41.172 7 T = = MICHELIN
2 77 Rl HPREER HEGA 2:41.698 6 10 0526 0.526 MICHELIN
3 7 bk ZR KR A 2R A I, 2:42.815 3 4 1643 1497 MICHELIN
4 6 H#EE&  HRARMER 1, 2:42.918 9 9  1.746 0.103 MICHELIN
5 55 iR HAE RN HERaN 2:42.925 2 9 - 1753 0.007 MICHELIN
6 99 [H[g % AN RN 2:43.466 2 10 2294 0.541 MICHELIN
7 8 ZTHH  RRFMER 51, 2:43.911 4 4 2739 0.445 MICHELIN
8 25 ZFEHE BZHEN GA3S 2:44.267 6 10  3.095 0.356 MICHELIN
9 19 %% B2 ERE GA3S 2:44.605 3 8 3433 0.338 MICHELIN
10 98 H1A  HBEER HEN 2:44.724 5 10 3.552 0.119 MICHELIN
1 63 HEXFH  HF Polo 2:50.791 5 9 9619 6.067 MICHELIN
12 60 T+ A Polo 2:50.922 8 9  9.750 0.131 MICHELIN
13 67 i A Polo 2:50.959 6 8  9.787 0.037 MICHELIN
14 61 WiTF AR Polo 2:51.284 1 7 10.112 0.325 MICHELIN
15 69 Frig 4R Polo 2:51.817 8 9  10.645 0.533 MICHELIN
16 65 ZFfE hhf Polo 2:52.532 3 4 11.360 0.715 MICHELIN
17 68 K A Polo 2:53.444 4 9 12.272 0.912 MICHELIN
18 62 4y SR Polo 2:54.252 8 9 13.080 0.808 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:41.172 (121.7 km/h No. 33
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o [ 55 A R b 2 R E AR

ERERIEE) (5.451 km)

HEALFE - W10 St Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, ## 4, Pos. 4
1 9:56:18 3:40.546  57.726 50.811 2:43.911 6:17.597
2 9:59:02 55.295 58.295 50.742 2:44.332 9:01.929
3 10:01:47 = - - 2:44.631 11:46.560
4 10:04:36 55.852 58.212 55.180 PitIn 14:35.804
5 10:09:59 3:31.951  1:00.068  51.101 5:23.120 19:58.924
6 10:12:43 54.853 57.620 50.642 2:43.115 22:42.039
7 10:15:26 54.500 57.738 50.867 2:43.105 25:25.144
8 10:18:11 55.582 57.499 52.709 2:45.790 28:10.934
9 10:20:54 54.787 57.793 50.338 [2:42.918 ] 3053852
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 3
1 10:12:44 52.95% 58.852 3:34471  2:43.269 22:43.714
2 10:15:28 55.252 57.639 50.607 2:43.498 25:27.212
3 10:18:10 [54.655 [57.876 50.284 2:42.815 28:10.027
4 10:20:53 54.738 58.192 [25-959 2:42.889 30:52.916
No. 8, Z= ¥, Pos. 7
1 10:12:42 3:43.239  58.124 51.176 2:44.333 22:41.278
2 10:15:30 59.542 57.668 50.722 2:47.932 25:29.210
3 10:18:14 54.955 58298 50.957 2:44.210 28:13.420
4 10:20:58 55.065 57.999 50.847 30:57.331
No. 19, £ %, Pos. 9
1 9:56:17 3:54.864  59.730 51.219 2:50.038 6:16.282
2 9:59:02 55.970 58.249 50.820 2:45.039 9:01.321
3 10:01:46 55.363 58.788 50.454 11:45.926
4 10:05:12 55.546 58.293 1:31.913 Pit In 15:11.678
5 10:12:25 4:32413  1:48.651 51.926 7:12.990 22:24.668
6 10:15:15 59.725 58.756 51.403 2:49.884 25:14.552
7 10:18:00 55.549 58.747 50.552 2:44.848 27:59.400
8 10:20:44 55.715 58.541 [50:353 ]2:44.609 30:44.009
No. 25, %= 5% 1#, Pos. 8
1 9:57:02 3:49.755 52.524 2:48.101 7:01.452
g 9:59:51 58.242 58.893 51.673 2:48.808 9:50.260
3 10:02:35 . . = 2:44:102 12:34.362
4 10:05:20 56.060 59.191 2:44.959 15:19.321
5 10:08:04 58.797 50.328 2:44.399 18:03.720
6 10:10:48 55.650 58.705 49.912 20:47.987
7 10:13:33 55.481 58.690 50.152 2:44.323 23:32.310
8 10:16:19 56.525 58.860 50.370 2:45.755 26:18.065
9 10:19:03 55.447 58.724 50.703 2:44.874 29:02.939
10 10:21:49 55.493 59.150 50.678 2:45.321 31:48.260
No. 33, % T, Pos. 1
1 9:55:49 3:42467  57.726 49.459 2:42.363 5:48.387
2 9:58:31 54.650 57.666 50.189 2:42.505 8:30.892
3 10:01:24 54.769 58.100 59.795 Pit In 11:23.556
4 10:07:08 3:53.645  59.965 50.652 5:44.262 17:07.818
5 10:09:51 54.713 57.914 49.732 2:42.359 19:50.177
6 10:12:33 54.421 57.528 50.066 2:42.015 22:32.192
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[ 5 4 A AR 3 EAR FREPRFEEY (5.451 km)
HEALFE - W10 s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, fh%F*, Pos. 1
7 10:15:14 [52.203 157.335 [49.434 12:41.172 ] 25:13.364
8 10:17:56 54.415 57.405 50.044 2:41.864 27:55.228
9 10:20:38 54.565 57.855 49.845 2:42.265 30:37.493
No. 55, #fA, Pos. 5
1 9:55:31 3:41.042 58.220 50.290 2:43.489 5:30.758
2 9:58:14 [62481___]58.288 50.156 8:13.683
3 10:00:57 54.527 58.287 50.393 2:43.207 10:56.890
4 10:03:55 56.395 1:02.108 59.202 Pit In 13:54.595
5 10:08:48 2:50.458 1:09.284 53.380 4:53.122 18:47.717
6 10:11:33 54.895 58.582 51.147 2:44.624 21:32.341
7 10:14:41 1:08.394 1:03.315 56.953 3:08.662 24:41.003
8 10:17:37 57.864 1:06.179 51.542 2:55.585 27:36.588
9 10:20:20 54.795 [58.062 [50.125 |2:42.982 30:19.570
No. 60, # ¥, Pos. 12
1 9:56:59 4:08.247 1:01.149 53.126 2:54.361 6:58.144
2 9:59:52 58.135 1:01.024 54.665 2:53.824 9:51.968
3 10:02:59 1:02.428 1:08.963 55.435 3:06.826 12:58.794
4 10:05:53 58.577 1:01.260 53.771 2:53.608 15:52.402
5 10:08:44 58.217 1:00.518 52.764 2:51.499 18:43.901
6 10:11:36 58.018 1:01.029 2:51.430 21:35.331
7 10:14:27 58.131 1:00.406 52.500 2:51.037 24:26.368
8 10:17:18 [67.668___ ]1:00.200 _ ]53.054 27:17.290
9 10:20:11 57.772 1:00.981 54.501 2:53.254 30:10.544
No. 61, #24[ 5%, Pos. 14
1 9:56:31 3:56.419 52.849 6:30.396
2 9:59:50 1:01.039 1:20.725 3:19.602 9:49.998
3 10:02:46 1:02286  1:00.502  [62:458 __ ]2:55.246 12:45.244
4 10:05:40 - - 2 2:54.223 15:39.467
5 10:08:32 ° = - 2:51.823 18:31.290
6 10:11:24 58.042 1:01.544 52.729 2:52.315 21:23.605
7 10:14:46 58.550 1:09.480 1:14.188 PitIn 24:45.823
No. 62, fil4 5%, Pos. 18
1 9:56:40 3:58.710 1:03.510 54.436 2:57.190 6:39.161
) 9:59:35 59.387 1:01.489 53.991 2:54.867 9:34.028
3 10:02:32 1:01.839 54.119 2:57.378 12:31.406
4 10:05:27 59.547 1:01.799 54.134 2:55.480 15:26.886
5 10:08:22 58.878 1:01.580 53.827 2:54.285 18:21.171
6 10:11:28 59.072 1:01.590 1:06.150 3:06.812 21:27.983
7 10:14:24 1:03.199 54.091 2:55.722 24:23.705
8 10:17:18 58.631 1:01.955  [53.666 [2:54.252 ] 27:17.957
9 10:20:14 58.513 1:01.708 55.670 2:55.891 30:13.848
No. 63, P& X3k, Pos. 11
1 9:57:00 4:06.030 1:00.826 53.019 2:52.137 6:59.235
2 9:59:53 58.720 1:00.615 53.721 2:53.056 9:52.291
3 10:02:47 1:00.496 52.810 2:53.753 12:46.044
4 10:05:39 58.496 1:00.778 53.427 2:52.701 15:38.745
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HEAL B8 - W12 RSt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 63, % X3k, Pos. 11
5 10:08:30 [57.591 1:00.696 52.504 [2:50.791 ] 18:29.536
6 10:11:22 58.065 1:00.447 53.612 2:52.124 21:21.660
7 10:14:13 57.649 1:00.686 52.731 2:51.066 24:12.726
8 10:17:18 1:02.472 1:00.487 1:01.695 3:04.654 27:17.380
9 10:20:22 59.824 1:01.234 1:03.194 Pit In 30:21.632
No. 65, 1%, Pos. 16
1 9:56:43 3:54.052 1:01.739 53.848 2:54.713 6:42.182
2 9:59:36 58.607 1:01.371 53.326 2:53.304 9:35.486
3 10:02:28 [58.289 11:00.851 53.392 2:52.532 ] 12:28.018
4 10:06:08 1:06.461 1:17.601 1:15.663 Pit In 16:07.743
No. 67, #%, Pos. 13
1 9:57:00 1:05.921 1:04.908 3:47-686 2:52.042 6:59.543
2 9:59:53 1:01.272 54.160 2:52.996 9:52.539
3 10:02:45 58.707 1:00.518 52.961 2:52.186 12:44.725
4 10:05:38 = - = 2:52.490 15:37.215
5 10:08:31 58.355 1:00.775 53.797 2:52.927 18:30.142
6 10:11:22 57.951 1:00.402 [52.606 [2:50.959 ] 21:21.101
7 10:14:19 57.630 1:00.641 58.667 2:56.938 24:18.039
8 10:17:31 58.011 1:14.201 Pit In 27:30.423
No. 68, %, Pos. 17
1 9:56:55 3:59.843 1:02.365 54.332 2:56.038 6:54.296
5 9:59:54 58.979 1:03.558 56.377 2:58.914 9:53.210
3 10:02:50 1:00.836 1:01.699 53.735 2:56.270 12:49.480
4 10:05:43 58.622 1:01.559 |53.263 12:53.444 | 15:42.924
5 10:08:40 1:01.295 1:02.004 53.488 2:56.787 18:39.711
6 10:11:35 = = = 2:54.523 21:34.234
7 10:14:30 1:00.362 1:01.196 |53.680 2:55.238 24:29.472
8 10:17:23 58.546 1:01.566 53.364 2:53.476 27:22.948
9 10:20:18 59.256 1:01.761 53.553 2:54.570 30:17.518
No. 69, B2, Pos. 15
1 9:56:51 4:08.942 1:01.708 53.420 2:54.503 6:50.656
2 9:59:51 = = = 3:00.295 9:50.951
3 10:02:45 1:01.305 54.354 2:53.676 12:44.627
4 10:05:40 59.615 1:00.784 54.146 2:54.545 15:39.172
5 10:08:34 1:00.260 1:00.999 53.219 2:54.478 18:33.650
6 10:11:26 58.077 1:01.046 2:52.035 21:25.685
7 10:14:19 58.476 1:01.381 53.365 2:53.222 24:18.907
8 10:17:11 58.155 53.049 27:10.724
9 10:20:05 58.990 1:01.304 53.446 2:53.740 30:04.464
No. 77, R4, Pos. 2
1 9:55:54 3:54.213 58.282 49.827 2:43.277 5:53.834
2 9:58:37 54.504 57.714 50.251 2:42.469 8:36.303
3 10:01:32 58.619 1:05.416 51.534 2:55.569 11:31.872
4 10:04:15 55.407 58.288 2:43.097 14:14.969
5 10:06:58 54.565 57.848 50.055 2:42.468 16:57.437
6 10:09:40 |54.345 157.690 149.663 19:39.135
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HEAL 38 - W10 SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, R B2, Pos. 2
7 10:12:32 54.782 1:01.376 56.721 2:52.879 22:32.014
8 10:15:17 56.398 58.118 49.736 2:44.252 25:16.266
9 10:18:00 54.897 58.515 50.182 2:43.594 27:59.860
10 10:21:02 57.013 1:07.045 57.439 3:01.497 31:01.357
No. 98, H141Z, Pos. 10
1 9:55:48 3:52520  59.632 51.334 2:48.053 5:47.987
2 9:58:36 - s - 2:47.619 8:35.606
3 10:01:21 55.398 58.901 51.089 2:45.388 11:20.994
4 10:04:08 56.058 59.398 50.779 2:46.235 14:07.229
5 10:06:52 55.444 [68532___ ]50.748 16:51.953
6 10:09:38 55.888 58.873 50.707 2:45.468 19:37.421
7 10:12:24 1:00.459  50.748 2:46.545 22:23.966
8 10:15:23 1:04.583 1:03.074 2:58.170 25:22.136
9 10:18:07 55.391 58.785 50.627 2:44.803 28:06.939
10 10:21:08 55.643 59.521 1:05.764 Pit In 31:07.867
No. 99, £ 4], Pos. 6
1 9:55:55 3:55.636  58.731 50.902 2:45.349 5:54,559
2 9:58:38 55.518 57.925 50.023 8:38.025
3 10:01:31 1:06.706 51.264 2:52.788 11:30.813
4 10:04:16 55.813 58.320 51.001 2:45.134 14:15.947
5 10:07:00 = = - 2:43.453 16:59.400
6 10:09:43 . - - 2:43.133 19:42.533
7 10:12:34 55.021 58.653 56.916 2:50.590 22:33.123
8 10:15:18 56.932 [57.903 [29.926 |2:44.781 25:17.904
9 10:18:02 54.953 58.835 50.160 2:43.948 28:01.852
10 10:21:03 55.830 1:07.732 56.947 3:00.509 31:02.361
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